Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Austin - (1362635) - Redhill & Reigate SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:47.87

SC Time

2:14.34
1:06.56
1:47.90
4:05.31

3:55.86

Converted
to SC

1:46.70

Converted
to LC

2:15.00
1:07.00
1:49.10
4:07.50

3:57.30

LC WA
Pts

146

SC WA
Pts

37
52
134
117
89

Date

28/09/19

Date

06/05/17
06/05/17
06/07/19
08/06/18

16/06/18

Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

Dorking 100m Club Championships 2019

Redhill and Reigate Swimming Club Championships

Redhill and Reigate Swimming Club Championships

Venue

K2 LC

Venue

Redhill
Redhill
Dorking
Donyings LC

Horsham

Licence

SE190314

License

SE170762
SE170762
SE192144
SE180876
SE180873
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