## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Samuel Austin - (1362635) - Redhill & Reigate SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Breaststroke	1:47.87	1:46.70	146	28/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	SE190314	3

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
100 Freestyle	2:14.34	2:15.00	37	06/05/17	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	SE170762	4
50 Breaststroke	1:06.56	1:07.00	52	06/05/17	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	SE170762	4
100 Breaststroke	1:47.90	1:49.10	134	06/07/19	Dorking 100m Club Championships 2019	Dorking	SE192144	4
200 Breaststroke	4:05.31	4:07.50	117	08/06/18	Redhill and Reigate Swimming Club Championships	Donyings LC	SE180876	4
200 Backstroke	3:55.86	3:57.30	89	16/06/18	Redhill and Reigate Swimming Club Championships	Horsham	SE180873	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS